The Power of ONE
As a company of innovation, HasH reserves the right to change product specifications without notice. For the latest product
specifications, visit tvssecurity.com or contact your sales representative.
TVS-150RH-IP
TruVision IP 36X 2MP Speed Dome
 True Night vision 200 Meter
 1/2.8" Progressive Scan CMOS
 2 MPX Full HD sensor

Focus Mode Manual/Auto
Exposure Mode Auto Exposure/Auto White Balance/Auto Gain
Ordering Information
TVS-150RH          36x IP High Speed Dome 2MP,150 Meter, 4”
TVS-150RH-IP       36x IP High Speed Dome 2MP, 200 Meter, 6”
TVS-250RH-IP       36x IP High Speed Dome 2MP, 300 Meter, 6”
TVS-250RH-MIP     36x IP High Speed Dome 5MP, 300 Meter IR, 6”
TVS-500RH-IP       36x IP High Speed Dome 2MP, 250/500 Meter, 6”
TVS-500RH-MIP     36x IP High Speed Dome 5MP, 250/500 Meter, 6”
Make Life Safe and Smart                                         www.tvssecurity.com
TVS® is registered trademark of HasH